
DISCGOLF Tartu Teisipäevakud 2015 - II pool → DISCGOLF: Tartu TESIPÄEVAK - 18.08.2015 • 07.12.2025 16:06 (1)

DISCGOLF Tartu Teisipäevakud 2015 - II pool → DISCGOLF:
Tartu TESIPÄEVAK - 18.08.2015

No  Tulemus Varasem HC KOKKU Teenitud HC

Mehed

1 Tanel Mehine 52 0.5 52.5 2.5

2 Markus Dvinjaninov 54  54 2

3 Rainis Moro 53 2.5 55.5 1.5

4 Andres Ebu 56  56 1

4 Kalev Mõru 56  56 1

6 Murat 55 1.5 56.5  

7 Ardi Mark 57  57  

7 Alari Mark 57  57  

7 Albert Tamm 57  57  

7 Rait Saluri 57  57  

11 Taavi Kallas 58  58  

12 Eivo Kisand 59  59  

13 Tanel Kallastu 60  60  

14 Olari Kaur 61  61  

14 Roman Karpov 61  61  

14 Tiit Jaani 61  61  

17 Margus Mänd 62  62  

17 Evar Saar 62  62  

17 Ergo Leibak 63  63  

17 Harri Reimand 63  63  

20 Carl-Johannes Kinnunen 65  65  

21 Toomas Poolak 66 0.5 66.5  

22 Karl-Johannes Lehtmäe 68  68  

23 Maiko Kivilo 70  70  

23 Jürgen Öövel 70  70  

25 Karel Reilson 71  71  

26 Siim Voznesenski 73  73  

27 Kalev Kalm 74  74  

999 Kaur Paarop 999    

Naised

https://discgolfmetrix.com/43262
https://discgolfmetrix.com/45639
https://discgolfmetrix.com/45639
https://discgolfmetrix.com/43262
https://discgolfmetrix.com/45639


DISCGOLF Tartu Teisipäevakud 2015 - II pool → DISCGOLF: Tartu TESIPÄEVAK - 18.08.2015 • 07.12.2025 16:06 (2)

No  Tulemus Varasem HC KOKKU Teenitud HC

1 Aire Aasoja 72 1 73 2.5

2 Kea Koorm 80 2 82 2

999 Maie-Ly Pihus 999    

Algajad/Harrastajad

1 mirko kivilo 66  66  

2 Anti Kadajane 67  67  

3 Krister Kõks 69  69  

4 Ergo Säärits 71  71  

5 Kalev Pullonen 73  73  

6 Kaimo Kõks 75  75  

https://discgolfmetrix.com/43262
https://discgolfmetrix.com/45639


DISCGOLF Tartu Teisipäevakud 2015 - II pool → DISCGOLF: Tartu TESIPÄEVAK - 18.08.2015 • 07.12.2025 16:06 (3)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 58

Mehed

1 Tanel Mehine 4 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 4 4 2 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 -6 52

2 Rainis Moro 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 4 3 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 3 -5 53

3 Markus Dvinjaninov 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 2 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 -4 54

4 Murat 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 2 3 2 3 2 4 3 3 -3 55

5 Andres Ebu 4 3 3 2 3 3 4 4 3 5 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 -2 56

5 Kalev Mõru 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 -2 56

7 Albert Tamm 4 3 3 3 2 3 4 4 3 5 3 2 4 3 2 3 3 3 -1 57

7 Ardi Mark 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 2 3 2 3 4 2 -1 57

7 Rait Saluri 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 -1 57

7 Alari Mark 4 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 4 2 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 -1 57

11 Taavi Kallas 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 2 4 2 3 4 3 0 58

12 Eivo Kisand 4 3 2 3 3 2 4 3 4 6 2 4 3 4 4 2 3 3 +1 59

13 Tanel Kallastu 5 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 4 +2 60

14 Olari Kaur 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 2 4 5 3 2 2 4 4 +3 61

14 Roman Karpov 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 5 2 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 +3 61

14 Tiit Jaani 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 6 3 4 2 4 3 3 3 3 +3 61

17 Evar Saar 5 3 3 2 2 3 4 4 4 4 3 6 2 4 2 4 3 4 +4 62

17 Margus Mänd 5 3 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 4 2 5 2 3 2 4 5 3 +4 62

19 Harri Reimand 5 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 3 3 2 4 3 3 +5 63

19 Ergo Leibak 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 5 3 +5 63

21 Carl-Johannes Kinnunen 5 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 4 5 3 3 2 4 4 3 4 4 +7 65

22 Toomas Poolak 5 3 4 3 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 +8 66

23 Karl-Johannes Lehtmäe 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 5 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 +10 68

24 Maiko Kivilo 6 4 4 2 4 3 5 4 6 5 4 4 2 4 3 3 4 3 +12 70

24 Jürgen Öövel 6 4 3 3 3 4 4 5 3 6 3 4 2 4 3 5 5 3 +12 70

26 Karel Reilson 6 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 3 5 2 4 4 4 3 3 +13 71

27 Siim Voznesenski 4 2 4 3 3 5 4 4 6 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 3 +15 73

28 Kalev Kalm 5 3 4 3 4 4 5 4 5 7 4 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 +16 74

29 Kaur Paarop 4 4 3 7 4 4 6 2 4 3 4 3 3 5 6 +14 DNF

Naised

1 Aire Aasoja 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 6 3 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 +14 72

2 Kea Koorm 6 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 6 5 4 4 7 4 4 4 4 5 +22 80

https://discgolfmetrix.com/43262
https://discgolfmetrix.com/45639


DISCGOLF Tartu Teisipäevakud 2015 - II pool → DISCGOLF: Tartu TESIPÄEVAK - 18.08.2015 • 07.12.2025 16:06 (4)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

3 Maie-Ly Pihus 9 9 9 9 9 4 4 4 5 4 4 2 4 4 3 9 9 +47 DNF

Algajad/Harrastajad

1 mirko kivilo 5 3 3 4 2 4 4 4 4 5 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 +8 66

2 Anti Kadajane 5 4 3 2 3 4 5 6 5 5 3 3 2 4 2 3 4 4 +9 67

3 Krister Kõks 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 6 3 2 3 3 4 5 6 5 +11 69

4 Ergo Säärits 6 4 3 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 3 +13 71

5 Kalev Pullonen 6 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 6 4 5 3 4 3 3 4 4 +15 73

6 Kaimo Kõks 6 4 4 5 4 6 6 4 6 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 +20 75

https://discgolfmetrix.com/43262
https://discgolfmetrix.com/45639


DISCGOLF Tartu Teisipäevakud 2015 - II pool → DISCGOLF: Tartu TESIPÄEVAK - 18.08.2015 • 07.12.2025 16:06 (5)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 58

Avg 4.7 3.4 3.4 3.2 3.4 3.5 4.3 3.8 3.9 4.8 2.9 3.6 2.8 3.6 3 3.2 3.9 3.6 65.1

Difficulty 15 9 8 5 10 11 7 1 18 16 3 12 2 13 4 6 17 14 7.2

Birdie -1 1 1 1 4 3 3 1 14 1 10 4 18 14 7 1 1 84 12%

Par 0 17 26 25 25 22 20 26 20 13 15 21 14 14 16 11 19 15 21 340 50%

Bogey 1 11 9 9 7 10 12 9 2 17 13 7 15 4 21 13 10 13 12 194 29%

Double Bogey 2 7 1 2 2 1 2 5 8 4 1 1 2 7 2 45 7%

Triple Bogey 3 1 3 1 1 1 1 8 1%

Other >3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8 1%

https://discgolfmetrix.com/43262
https://discgolfmetrix.com/45639

